
Manual Guide Aplikasi V-Mil (Vaksinasi pada Ibu
Hamil)

by Fulatul Anifah, S.st., M.keb

Submission date: 12-May-2023 11:10AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2091019641
File name: Manual_Guide_V-MiL.pdf (2.43M)
Word count: 1935
Character count: 12089





2

2



3



4







1









5











1





1















4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

Manual Guide Aplikasi V-Mil (Vaksinasi pada Ibu Hamil)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.314167.info
Internet Source

fik.um-surabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1 words


